Nestled in the heart of South Kensington, our stylish
cocktail bar offers an ideal setting to unwind and
indulge, whatever the occasion.

From artisan spirits and fine wines to innovative
hand-crafted signature cocktails, The K Bar delivers
an exceptional drinking experience, where every
sip is a testament to the art of mixology and quality
flavours. With impeccable service and an inviting
atmosphere, The K Bar is not just a place to drink,
but a destination to savour the finer things in life.

Please note that K Bar and The Drawing Room are laptop-free spaces.

f TheKensingtonHotel ® HotelKensington



IRISH HERITAGE MONTH

This Irish Heritage Month, The Doyle Collection proudly
honours Ireland’s enduring cultural influence, celebrating
the artists, poets, playwrights, craftspeople and growers
who continue to make an impact the world over.

The Doyle Signature Irish Coffee £18

Redbreast 12 Year Old, Coffee, Guinness
Reduction, Cream, Nutmeg

Waterford’s Green Shoots £19

Redbreast 12 Year Old,
Karminia Vermouth, Green Chartreuse

Proudly created in partnership with Waterford

Liffey Breeze £19

Jameson Black Barrel, Amaro,
Mint, Ginger Ale

Celtic Abroad £20

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Poitin,
Baileys, Matcha, Cream

WATERFORD

IRELAND 1783



BAR BITES

Pan Con Tomate VE
Add anchovies or Parma ham £4

Padron Peppers VE
Lemon zest, Maldon salt

Duck Confit Croquettes
Sriracha mayo

Selection of Charcuterie
Grissini, Gherkins

Chicken Katsu Sando
Iceberg, brioche, mayo

Beef Sliders
Aged Cheddar, homemade relish

Grilled Octopus

New potatoes, chorizo
Truffle & Parmesan Fries V

Paxton & Whitfield Cheese Selection
Oat crackers, homemade apricot chutney

The Doyle Signature Irish Ham & Aged Cheddar Toastie

Slow cooked ham, mature cheddar, dijon mustard

The K Bar food menu is served from 15:00-22:30 daily.
Join us in Town House for our full a la carte menu.

13

13

18

22

21

23

16

20

Some of our dishes contain allergens. If you or a member of your party require any further
information, please ask your server for a copy of our allergens menu, which contains a
full listing of our dishes, and itemises the allergenic ingredients of each where applicable
Inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



THE MARTINI EXPERIENCE

Mini Martini Flight £27

Three mini martini expressions served
tableside from our iconic martini trolley.

Choose between Boatyard Double Gin or Boatyard
Vodka, paired with Cocchi Extra Dry Vermouth.

Dry with Lemon Twist
Dirty with Olive
Gibson with Pickled Onion

¥

BOATYARD COoCCHI
PlsTILLERY Sk,




THE PRELUDE COCKTAILS

Pluvio
Hendrick’s Flora Adora Gin, Petrichor Cordial

Shibuya
The Busker Single Malt Whiskey, Sesame, Mancino Sakura Vermouth,
Aromatic Bitters

Pangea
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Banana, Pandan, Coconut

Gibbous
Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Empirical The Plum, Mango, Ube

Selkie
Santiago de Cuba 11yo Rum, Mancino Kopi Vermouth, Mr Black, Coffee

Parca
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadin, Cointreau, Chartreuse,
Agave Vinegar

Panthalassa
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin, Darjeeling, Spirulina, Soda Water

Stravaganza
Aval Dor Cornish Vodka, Pimm’s, Earl Grey Cordial,
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve

20

22

20

20

21

23

21

23



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Negroni
Tanqueray, Campari, Mancino Rosso Amaranto

0Old Fashioned

Buffalo Trace, Demerara Sugar, Bitters

Margarita
Codigo 1530 Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Agave

Espresso Martini
Belvedere, Mr Black, Espresso

Daiquiri
Mount Gay Eclipse, Lime, Sugar

Whiskey Sour

Buffalo Trace, Lemon, Sugar, Foam

Moscow Mule
Belvedere, Lime, London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer, Bitters

Paloma
Codigo 1530 Blanco, Lime, Agave, Pink Grapefruit Soda

Rusty Nail
Highland Park 18 yo, Drambuie

Beluga Gold Martini
Beluga Gold Line Vodka (-20°C), Mancino Secco

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

38

41



NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Campanilla
Clean T, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso, Grapefruit Cordial,
Moderato Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling

Cadillac

Clean R, Passion Fruit, Ginger Cordial, Foamer

Eden
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso, Lime Cordial,
Fever-Tree Rasperry & Orange Blossom Soda Water

Harmony
Seedlip Grove 42, Everleaf Mountain, Tangerine & Quince cordial,
Chamomile, Pink Grapefruit Soda

12

12

12

12



WINE SELECTION

Our full extended wine menu is available upon request

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml  Bottle £

Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut, 2018 16 85
East Sussex, England

Rathfinny Rosé Brut, 2018 18 95
East Sussex, England

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve, NV 20 105

Champagne, France

Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve, NV 29 145
Champagne, France

Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé ‘La Folie’ NV 12 55
Cotes de Provence, France

Moderato Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling 0.0% 10 45
Gascony, France



WHITE WINE

Marsanne/Viognier, Chemin de la Serre
Pays d’Oc, France

Loureiro, Azevedo
Vinho verde, Portugal

Picpoul du Pinet, Belardent
Languedoc, France

Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve “Terroir’
Burgundy, France

Chenin Blanc, “Old Vines”, Mullineux
Swartland, South Africa

FINE WINE (CORAVIN)

WHITE

Meursault-Villages, Domaine Michelot, 2020
Burgundy, France

125ml

11

12

13

15

18

20

125ml

30

Bottle £

42

44

50

67

78

85

Bottle £

160



RED WINE

Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva
Emilia Romagna, Italy

Malbec, Durigutti
Mendoza, Argentina

Beaujolais-Villages, Dominique Morel
Beaujolais, France

Chateau du Moulin Rouge, Haut-Médoc
Meédoc, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Star and Vine
California, USA

Rioja Reserva, “Coto de Imaz”, El Coto
Rioja, Spain

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Les Galets de la Berthaude
Rhéne Valley, France

FINE WINE (CORAVIN)

RED

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, 2020
Veneto, Italy

125ml

11

12

13

14

14

15

20

125ml

39

Bottle £

42

50

52

56

56

60

95

Bottle £

195



ROSE WINE
125ml  Bottle £

Mirabeau Rosé ‘Pure’ 14 65
Cbtes de Provence, France

Mirabeau Rosé ‘Etoile’ 18 80
Cbtes de Provence, France

DESSERT WINE
100ml  Bottle £
Sauternes, Chateau Doisy-Védrines ‘DV’ 14 45
Bordeaux, France
10-Year Tawny Port, Quinta da Silveira 14 105
Duoro, Portugal
Vin Santo, Isole e Olena, 2009 32 95

Tuscany, Italy



SPIRITS

50ml 50ml

VODKA RUM

Beluga Gold Line 35 Brugal 1888 Double Aged 15
Belvedere 13 Diplomatico Reserva Exclusival6
Belvedere 10 44 Discarded Banana Peel 13
Ciroc 14 Eminente Ambar Claro 15
Discarded Grape Skin 13 Eminente Claro 15
Grey Goose 15 Equiano Light 14
Ketel One 13 Equiano Original 15
Konik’s Tail 15 Goslings Black Seal 13
Ramsbury Single Estate 13 Havana Club 7 yo 14
Sipsmith 13 Havana Club 15 yo 42
Tito’s 14 Havana Club Seleccion 17

de Maestros

GIN Mount Gay Black Barrel 14
Beefeater 24 14 Mount Gay Eclipse 13
Cotswolds 14 Mount Gay XO 15
Gunpowder 16 Ron Zacapa 23 yo 19
Hendrick’s 14 Ron Zacapa XO 29
Hendrick’s Flora Adora 15 Samaroli Pacific Oblivion 32
KINO BI Kyoto 16 Santa Teresa 15
Malfy con Limone 15 Santiago de Cubal1lyo 16
Malfy Rosa 15 Santiago de Cuba 12 yo 17
Mirabeau Rosé 15 Santiago de Cuba 8 yo 14
Monkey 47 18 Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca 13
No.3 14 Wray & Nephew Overproof 14
Plymouth Gin Navy Strength 16

Ramsbury Single Estate 13

Silent Pool 15

Sipsmith 14

Tanqueray 43 13

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 15

Tanqueray No. Ten 15

The Botanist 14



CACHACA
Abelha Silver

GRAPPA
Tosolini Artigiana

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Mezcal
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Codigo Blanco
Codigo Rosa
Corazon Anejo
Corazon Blanco
Corazon Reposado
Del Maguey Vida
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

The Lost Explorer Blanco

The Lost Explorer Espadin
The Lost Explorer Salmiana

The Lost Explorer Tobala

SPIRITS

50ml
COGNAC
13 Courvoisier 'Essence
Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy VS
16 Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO
21 Rémy Martin 1738
18 Rémy Martin Louis XIIT
22 Rémy Martin VSOP
20 Rémy Martin XO
55
15 ARMAGNAC
17 Baron de Sigognac 10 yo
16
13 CALVADOS
15 Chateau de Breuil 20 yo
18 Dupont VSOP
52 Pere Magloire VS
21
18
19
13
21
19
17
16
20
38
32

50ml

245
175
14
45
36
38
18
345
14
40

16

45
19
14



SPIRITS

50ml 50ml

IRISH WHISKEY
Bushmill’s Black Bush 19 Pappy Van Winkle’s Family 120
Bushmills 16yo Single Malt 30 Reserve 15 yo
Green Spot 16 Pappy Van Winkle’s Family 180
Jameson 13 Reserve 20 yo
Jameson Black Barrel 14 Pappy Van Winkle’s Family 260
Redbreast 12 yo 18 Reserve 23 yo
Redbreast Tawny Port Edition 24 Van Winkle Special Reserve 75
RedBreast 15yo 29 12yo
The Busker Single Grain 14 William Larue Weller12yo 59
The Busker Single Malt 14 Woodford Reserve 14
The Busker Triple Cask 13

TENNESSEE
ENGLISH WHISKEY Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 16
Cotswolds Signature 17
Single Malt RYE
The Lakes Whiskymaker’s 26 Bulleit Rye 13
Reserve No.7 Rittehhouse 100 Proof 16

Sazerac Rye 18
AMERICAN WHISKEY Van Winkle Family Reserve 85
BOURBON Rye13yo
Angel’s Envy 20 Whistlepig 10 yo 22
Blanton’s Gold 38 Whistlepig12 yo 42
Buffalo Trace 13 Whistlepig 15 yo 55
Bulleit Bourbon 13
Eagle Rare 16
Elijah Craig Small Batch 16
George T. Stagg 68

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yo 60



SPIRITS

50ml
SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS
& SPEYSIDE

Dalmore 12 yo 23
Dalmore 15 yo 27
Dalmore Cigar Malt 32
Dalmore King Alexander ITIT 49
Glenfiddich 12 yo 16
Glenfiddich 15yo 21
Glenfiddich 18 yo 27
Glenfiddich 21yo 49

Glenfiddich Grand Cru23yo 63
Macallan 12 yo Double Cask 24
Macallan 18 yo Sherry Oak 79

Oban 14 yo 28

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 22

14 yo

The Balvenie DoubleWood 17
12yo

The Balvenie French Oak 42
l6yo

The Glenlivet 18 yo 35

The Singleton 12 yo 18

ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10 yo 18
ORKNEY

Highland Park 12 yo 17
Highland Park 18 yo 35

JAPANESE WHISKY
Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 24

Hibiki Harmony 28
Nikka from the Barrel 19
Yamazaki 12 yo 42

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve 26

50ml

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10 yo 17
Bowmore 18 yo 32
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie 16
CaolIlal2yo 18
Lagavulin 16 yo 28
Laphroaig 10 yo 17
Octomore 15.1 45
Port Charlotte 2014 21

Samaroli Islay Single Malt 29

FINE BLENDED WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 yo 13
Chivas Regal 18 yo 24
Chivas Regal 25 yo 69
Chivas Regal Mizunara 18

Johnnie Walker Black Label 14
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 48

Monkey Shoulder 14
NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT

Clean G 10
Lyre’s Italian Orange 10
Lyre’s Italian Spritz 10
Seedlip Garden 108 10
Seedlip Grove 42 10



SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER

BOTTLED BEERS

Unity Lager

Blushing Bride Pale Ale
Guinness

Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV
Becks Blue 0%

CIDER
Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional apple cider (Scotland) 4.4%

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Soda Water
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Lemonade
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda
Fever-Tree Rasperry & Orange Blossom Soda Water

JUICES
Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

MINERAL WATER
Kensington Filtered Still Water
Kensington Filtered Sparkling Water

330ml

NN N NN

(o) We Ne)We W e We N IS IS

)}



For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all
beverages is as follows:

Alcohol by volume:
Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%
White Wine 11.0% - 14.0%
Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0%
Beers 2% - 7%

Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%
Campari 25.0%

Aniseed 40.0% - 68.0%
Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%

Gin 37.5% - 47.3%

Vodka 37.0% - 40.0%
Rum 40.0% - 40.0%
Tequila 37.5% - 45.0%
Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%
Cognac 35.0% - 40.0%

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 the measure for the sale of spirits
and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml and

Champagne at 125ml. Spirits and liqueurs are available in 25ml serving upon request.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask your waiter for our allergen
information booklet. We will endeavor to tailor or create a drink to suit your needs

Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill .





