

# K THE BAR

---

*Nestled in the heart of South Kensington, our stylish cocktail bar offers an ideal setting to unwind and indulge, whatever the occasion.*

*From artisan spirits and fine wines to innovative hand-crafted signature cocktails, The K Bar delivers an exceptional drinking experience, where every sip is a testament to the art of mixology and quality flavours. With impeccable service and an inviting atmosphere, The K Bar is not just a place to drink, but a destination to savour the finer things in life.*

---

Please note that K Bar and The Drawing Room are laptop-free spaces.

# IRISH HERITAGE MONTH

*This Irish Heritage Month, The Doyle Collection proudly honours Ireland's enduring cultural influence, celebrating the artists, poets, playwrights, craftspeople and growers who continue to make an impact the world over.*

---

## **The Doyle Signature Irish Coffee £18**

Redbreast 12 Year Old, Coffee, Guinness  
Reduction, Cream, Nutmeg

## **Waterford's Green Shoots £19**

Redbreast 12 Year Old,  
Karminia Vermouth, Green Chartreuse

*Proudly created in partnership with Waterford*

## **Liffey Breeze £19**

Jameson Black Barrel, Amaro,  
Mint, Ginger Ale

## **Celtic Abroad £20**

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Poitin,  
Baileys, Matcha, Cream

# WATERFORD

IRELAND 1783

---

## BAR BITES

---

Pan Con Tomate VE <i>Add anchovies or Parma ham £4</i>	13
Padron Peppers VE <i>Lemon zest, Maldon salt</i>	9
Duck Confit Croquettes <i>Sriracha mayo</i>	13
Selection of Charcuterie <i>Grissini, Gherkins</i>	18
Chicken Katsu Sando <i>Iceberg, brioche, mayo</i>	22
Beef Sliders <i>Aged Cheddar, homemade relish</i>	21
Grilled Octopus <i>New potatoes, chorizo</i>	23
Truffle & Parmesan Fries V	8
Paxton & Whitfield Cheese Selection <i>Oat crackers, homemade apricot chutney</i>	16
The Doyle Signature Irish Ham & Aged Cheddar Toastie <i>Slow cooked ham, mature cheddar, dijon mustard</i>	20

*The K Bar food menu is served from 15:00-22:30 daily.*

*Join us in Town House for our full à la carte menu.*

*Some of our dishes contain allergens. If you or a member of your party require any further information, please ask your server for a copy of our allergens menu, which contains a full listing of our dishes, and itemises the allergenic ingredients of each where applicable  
Inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.*

# THE MARTINI EXPERIENCE



## Mini Martini Flight £27

Three mini martini expressions served  
tableside from our iconic martini trolley.

Choose between Boatyard Double Gin or Boatyard  
Vodka, paired with Cocchi Extra Dry Vermouth.

---

Dry with Lemon Twist

Dirty with Olive

Gibson with Pickled Onion



---

## THE PRELUDE COCKTAILS

---

<b>Pluvio</b>	20
Hendrick's Flora Adora Gin, Petrichor Cordial	
<b>Shibuya</b>	22
The Busker Single Malt Whiskey, Sesame, Mancino Sakura Vermouth, Aromatic Bitters	
<b>Pangea</b>	20
Mount Gay Black Barrel Rum, Banana, Pandan, Coconut	
<b>Gibbous</b>	20
Casamigos Reposado Tequila, Empirical The Plum, Mango, Ube	
<b>Selkie</b>	21
Santiago de Cuba 11yo Rum, Mancino Kopi Vermouth, Mr Black, Coffee	
<b>Parca</b>	23
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadín, Cointreau, Chartreuse, Agave Vinegar	
<b>Panthalassa</b>	21
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin, Darjeeling, Spirulina, Soda Water	
<b>Stravaganza</b>	23
Aval Dor Cornish Vodka, Pimm's, Earl Grey Cordial, Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve	

---

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

---

<b>Negroni</b>	19
Tanqueray, Campari, Mancino Rosso Amaranto	
<b>Old Fashioned</b>	19
Buffalo Trace, Demerara Sugar, Bitters	
<b>Margarita</b>	19
Codigo 1530 Blanco, Cointreau, Lime, Agave	
<b>Espresso Martini</b>	19
Belvedere, Mr Black, Espresso	
<b>Daiquiri</b>	19
Mount Gay Eclipse, Lime, Sugar	
<b>Whiskey Sour</b>	19
Buffalo Trace, Lemon, Sugar, Foam	
<b>Moscow Mule</b>	19
Belvedere, Lime, London Essence Spiced Ginger Beer, Bitters	
<b>Paloma</b>	19
Codigo 1530 Blanco, Lime, Agave, Pink Grapefruit Soda	
<b>Rusty Nail</b>	38
Highland Park 18 yo, Drambuie	
<b>Beluga Gold Martini</b>	41
Beluga Gold Line Vodka (-20°C), Mancino Secco	

---

## NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

---

<b>Campanilla</b>	12
Clean T, Lyre's Aperitif Rosso, Grapefruit Cordial, Moderato Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling	
<b>Cadillac</b>	12
Clean R, Passion Fruit, Ginger Cordial, Foamer	
<b>Eden</b>	12
Lyre's Italian Orange, Lyre's Aperitif Rosso, Lime Cordial, Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda Water	
<b>Harmony</b>	12
Seedlip Grove 42, Everleaf Mountain, Tangerine & Quince cordial, Chamomile, Pink Grapefruit Soda	

## WINE SELECTION

Our full extended wine menu is available upon request

---

### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

---

	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Rathfinny Classic Cuvée Brut, 2018 <i>East Sussex, England</i>	16	85
Rathfinny Rosé Brut, 2018 <i>East Sussex, England</i>	18	95
Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve, NV <i>Champagne, France</i>	20	105
Charles Heidsieck, Rosé Réserve, NV <i>Champagne, France</i>	29	145
Mirabeau Sparkling Rosé 'La Folie' NV <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	12	55
Moderato Cuvée Révolutionnaire Sparkling 0.0% <i>Gascony, France</i>	10	45

---

## WHITE WINE

---

	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Marsanne/Viognier, Chemin de la Serre <i>Pays d'Oc, France</i>	11	42
Loureiro, Azevedo <i>Vinho verde, Portugal</i>	12	44
Picpoul du Pinet, Belardent <i>Languedoc, France</i>	13	50
Sauvignon Blanc, Greywacke <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	15	67
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine Jean-Pierre Séve 'Terroir' <i>Burgundy, France</i>	18	78
Chenin Blanc, "Old Vines", Mullineux <i>Swartland, South Africa</i>	20	85

---

## FINE WINE (CORAVIN)

---

<b>WHITE</b>	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Meursault-Villages, Domaine Michelot, 2020 <i>Burgundy, France</i>	30	160

---

## RED WINE

---

	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Sangiovese, Armigero Riserva <i>Emilia Romagna, Italy</i>	11	42
Malbec, Durigutti <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i>	12	50
Beaujolais-Villages, Dominique Morel <i>Beaujolais, France</i>	13	52
Château du Moulin Rouge, Haut-Médoc <i>Médoc, France</i>	14	56
Cabernet Sauvignon, Star and Vine <i>California, USA</i>	14	56
Rioja Reserva, “Coto de Imaz”, El Coto <i>Rioja, Spain</i>	15	60
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Les Galets de la Berthaud <i>Rhône Valley, France</i>	20	95

---

## FINE WINE (CORAVIN)

---

RED	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Allegrini, 2020 <i>Veneto, Italy</i>	39	195

---

## ROSÉ WINE

---

	<i>125ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Mirabeau Rosé 'Pure' <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	14	65
Mirabeau Rosé 'Etoile' <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	18	80

---

## DESSERT WINE

---

	<i>100ml</i>	<i>Bottle £</i>
Sauternes, Château Doisy-Védrines 'DV' <i>Bordeaux, France</i>	14	45
10-Year Tawny Port, Quinta da Silveira <i>Duoro, Portugal</i>	14	105
Vin Santo, Isole e Olena, 2009 <i>Tuscany, Italy</i>	32	95

---

## SPIRITS

---

	<i>50ml</i>		<i>50ml</i>
<b>VODKA</b>		<b>RUM</b>	
Beluga Gold Line	35	Brugal 1888 Double Aged	15
Belvedere	13	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	16
Belvedere 10	44	Discarded Banana Peel	13
Ciroc	14	Eminente Ambar Claro	15
Discarded Grape Skin	13	Eminente Claro	15
Grey Goose	15	Equiano Light	14
Ketel One	13	Equiano Original	15
Konik's Tail	15	Goslings Black Seal	13
Ramsbury Single Estate	13	Havana Club 7 yo	14
Sipsmith	13	Havana Club 15 yo	42
Tito's	14	Havana Club Selección de Maestros	17
<b>GIN</b>		Mount Gay Black Barrel	14
Beefeater 24	14	Mount Gay Eclipse	13
Cotswolds	14	Mount Gay XO	15
Gunpowder	16	Ron Zacapa 23 yo	19
Hendrick's	14	Ron Zacapa XO	29
Hendrick's Flora Adora	15	Samaroli Pacific Oblivion	32
KI NO BI Kyoto	16	Santa Teresa	15
Malfy con Limone	15	Santiago de Cuba 11 yo	16
Malfy Rosa	15	Santiago de Cuba 12 yo	17
Mirabeau Rosé	15	Santiago de Cuba 8 yo	14
Monkey 47	18	Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca	13
No. 3	14	Wray & Nephew Overproof	14
Plymouth Gin Navy Strength	16		
Ramsbury Single Estate	13		
Silent Pool	15		
Sipsmith	14		
Tanqueray 43	13		
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	15		
Tanqueray No. Ten	15		
The Botanist	14		

---

## SPIRITS

---

	<i>50ml</i>		<i>50ml</i>
<b>CACHAÇA</b>		<b>COGNAC</b>	
Abelha Silver	13	Courvoisier L'Essence	245
		Hennessy Paradis	175
<b>GRAPPA</b>		Hennessy VS	14
Tosolini Artigiana	16	Hennessy XO	45
		Martell Cordon Bleu	36
<b>TEQUILA / MEZCAL</b>		Martell XO	38
Casamigos Anejo	21	Rémy Martin 1738	18
Casamigos Blanco	18	Rémy Martin Louis XIII	345
Casamigos Mezcal	22	Rémy Martin VSOP	14
Casamigos Reposado	20	Rémy Martin XO	40
Clase Azul Reposado	55		
Codigo Blanco	15	<b>ARMAGNAC</b>	
Codigo Rosa	17	Baron de Sigognac 10 yo	16
Corazon Anejo	16		
Corazon Blanco	13	<b>CALVADOS</b>	
Corazon Reposado	15	Chateau de Breuil 20 yo	45
Del Maguey Vida	18	Dupont VSOP	19
Don Julio 1942	52	Pere Magloire VS	14
Don Julio Anejo	21		
Don Julio Blanco	18		
Don Julio Reposado	19		
Olmecca Altos Blanco	13		
Patron Anejo	21		
Patron Reposado	19		
Patron Silver	17		
The Lost Explorer Blanco	16		
The Lost Explorer Espadin	20		
The Lost Explorer Salmiana	38		
The Lost Explorer Tobala	32		

---

## SPIRITS

---

	<i>50ml</i>		<i>50ml</i>
<b>IRISH WHISKEY</b>			
Bushmill's Black Bush	19	Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 15 yo	120
Bushmills 16yo Single Malt	30	Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 20 yo	180
Green Spot	16	Pappy Van Winkle's Family Reserve 23 yo	260
Jameson	13	Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 yo	75
Jameson Black Barrel	14	William Larue Weller 12 yo	59
Redbreast 12 yo	18	Woodford Reserve	14
Redbreast Tawny Port Edition	24		
RedBreast 15 yo	29		
The Busker Single Grain	14		
The Busker Single Malt	14		
The Busker Triple Cask	13		
<b>ENGLISH WHISKEY</b>			
Cotswolds Signature Single Malt	17		
The Lakes Whiskymaker's Reserve No.7	26		
<b>AMERICAN WHISKEY</b>			
<b>BOURBON</b>			
Angel's Envy	20		
Blanton's Gold	38		
Buffalo Trace	13		
Bulleit Bourbon	13		
Eagle Rare	16		
Elijah Craig Small Batch	16		
George T. Stag	68		
Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yo	60		
<b>TENNESSEE</b>			
		Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	16
<b>RYE</b>			
		Bulleit Rye	13
		Rittehouse 100 Proof	16
		Sazerac Rye	18
		Van Winkle Family Reserve Rye 13 yo	85
		Whistlepig 10 yo	22
		Whistlepig 12 yo	42
		Whistlepig 15 yo	55

---

## SPIRITS

---

	<i>50ml</i>		<i>50ml</i>
<b>SINGLE MALT HIGHLANDS</b>		<b>ISLAY</b>	
<b>&amp; SPEYSIDE</b>		Ardbeg 10 yo	17
Dalmore 12 yo	23	Bowmore 18 yo	32
Dalmore 15 yo	27	Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	16
Dalmore Cigar Malt	32	Caol Ila 12 yo	18
Dalmore King Alexander III	49	Lagavulin 16 yo	28
Glenfiddich 12 yo	16	Laphroaig 10 yo	17
Glenfiddich 15 yo	21	Octomore 15.1	45
Glenfiddich 18 yo	27	Port Charlotte 2014	21
Glenfiddich 21 yo	49	Samaroli Islay Single Malt	29
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23 yo	63		
Macallan 12 yo Double Cask	24	<b>FINE BLENDED WHISKY</b>	
Macallan 18 yo Sherry Oak	79	Chivas Regal 12 yo	13
Oban 14 yo	28	Chivas Regal 18 yo	24
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask	22	Chivas Regal 25 yo	69
14 yo		Chivas Regal Mizunara	18
The Balvenie DoubleWood	17	Johnnie Walker Black Label	14
12 yo		Johnnie Walker Blue Label	48
The Balvenie French Oak	42	Monkey Shoulder	14
16 yo			
The Glenlivet 18 yo	35	<b>NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT</b>	
The Singleton 12 yo	18	Clean G	10
		Lyre's Italian Orange	10
<b>ISLE OF SKYE</b>		Lyre's Italian Spritz	10
Talisker 10 yo	18	Seedlip Garden 108	10
		Seedlip Grove 42	10
<b>ORKNEY</b>			
Highland Park 12 yo	17		
Highland Park 18 yo	35		
<b>JAPANESE WHISKY</b>			
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	24		
Hibiki Harmony	28		
Nikka from the Barrel	19		
Yamazaki 12 yo	42		
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	26		

---

## SOFT DRINKS, CIDER & BEER

---

<b>BOTTLED BEERS</b>	<i>330ml</i>
Unity Lager	7
Blushing Bride Pale Ale	7
Guinness	7
Lucky Saint Lager 0.5% ABV	7
Becks Blue 0%	7
<b>CIDER</b>	
Dukeshill, handcrafted traditional apple cider (Scotland) 4.4%	9
<b>SOFT DRINKS</b>	
Coca Cola	5
Diet Coke	5
Coke Zero	5
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water	6
Fever-Tree Soda Water	6
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	6
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	6
Fever-Tree Lemonade	6
Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit Soda	6
Fever-Tree Raspberry & Orange Blossom Soda Water	6
<b>JUICES</b>	6
Apple	
Cranberry	
Orange	
Pineapple	
Tomato	
<b>MINERAL WATER</b>	
Kensington Filtered Still Water	5
Kensington Filtered Sparkling Water	5

For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows:

Alcohol by volume:

Champagne 12.0% - 13.0%

White Wine 11.0% - 14.0%

Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0%

Beers 2% - 7%

Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0%

Campari 25.0%

Aniseed 40.0% - 68.0%

Sherry 15.5% - 17.5%

Gin 37.5% - 47.3%

Vodka 37.0% - 40.0%

Rum 40.0% - 40.0%

Tequila 37.5% - 45.0%

Whiskies 40.0% - 46.0%

Cognac 35.0% - 40.0%

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act 1985 the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml and Champagne at 125ml. Spirits and liqueurs are available in 25ml serving upon request.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please ask your waiter for our allergen information booklet. We will endeavor to tailor or create a drink to suit your needs

Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill .